KEY FEATURES
 RobustOS + SDK + App
 IPsec/OpenVPN/GRE/L2TP/PPTP/DMVPN and various
VPNs
 Supporting double cards link backup and ICMP
detection
 Supporting SMS, Email, SNMP Trap and RobustLink
 event alarms

Wireline Connection
Wireless Connection
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model PN Category Frequency Bands* Country/
Region
Certifications
(*In progress)
R1500-4L
B041701
Cat 4
4G: LTE FDD: B1/B3/B5/B7/B8/B20
LTE TDD: B38/B40/B41
3G: WCDMA: B1/B5/B8
2G: GSM: B3/B8
EMEA CE
B041703
4G: LTE FDD: B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B28
LTE TDD: B40
3G: WCDMA: B1/B2/B5/B8
2G: GSM: B2/B3/B5/B8
Oceania RCM
* For more information about frequency bands in different countries, please contact your Robustel sales representative.
Email: info@robustel.com